



FOODSERVICE

MADE TO SERVE

# CAMPBELL'S® CLASSIC HEALTHY REQUEST® CHICKEN NOODLE



<b>Case Code</b> <b>04142</b>	<b>Pack &amp; Size</b> <b>12/50 OZ.</b>
----------------------------------	--



## CLASSIC SOUPS

A warm, colorful soup made with seasoned chicken, corn, black beans and green and red peppers. Simmered with American Southwest style spices for incredible flavor.

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	1/2 CUP (120 ML)
	CONDENSED
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 50	Calories from Fat 20
	% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 2g	<b>3%</b>
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>3%</b>
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Polyunsaturated Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Monounsaturated Fat</b> 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 390mg	<b>16%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 350mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 7g	<b>2%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sugars</b> 0g	
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin A 20%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 25%	Iron 6%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. Information is true and accurate as of: 09/20/2018

### INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, ENRICHED EGG NOODLES WITH ADDED CALCIUM (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM CARBONATE\*, EGG, EGG WHITE, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHICKEN MEAT, CARROTS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN FAT, POTATO STARCH, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, WATER, FLAVORING, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, MILK SOLIDS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, LACTIC ACID, BETA CAROTENE, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SESAME SEEDS, BEEF EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN, ONION EXTRACT, GARLIC EXTRACT. \*IN EXCESS OF STANDARD

### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

REAL FOOD, REAL FLAVOR: A heart-healthy homestyle recipe with tender noodles, seasoned chicken, and crisp carrots in a rich onion- and garlic-seasoned chicken stock. ; SIMPLE PREPARATION: A good partner puts in the prep work for you. Just add the appropriate amount of water, then simmer and serve for a deliciously filling soup in an instant. For a creamier result, add milk in place of water.; VERSATILE STAPLE: It's excellent as is, you can add your favorite ingredients to make this soup your own or you can use as a base to one of your signature creations.; MENU INSPIRATION: List this savory soup on your appetizer menu or feature as a lunch special with a seasonal salad. Add a small cup as a side with a burger or a chicken sandwich instead of fries or chips.; NUTRITION MATTERS: Each serving of our Healthy Request Chicken Noodle soup offers the same great flavor as our traditional recipe, but meets specific nutritional criteria.

### SERVING IDEAS

See brochure or website for recipes - featured recipe for this soup is Oriental Chicken Noodle soup.

### MORE

REAL FOOD, REAL FLAVOR: A heart-healthy homestyle recipe with tender noodles, seasoned chicken, and crisp carrots in a rich onion- and garlic-seasoned chicken stock. ; SIMPLE PREPARATION: A good partner puts in the prep work for you. Just add the appropriate amount of water, then simmer and serve for a deliciously filling soup in an instant. For a creamier result, add milk in place of water.; VERSATILE STAPLE: It's excellent as is, you can add your favorite ingredients to make this soup your own or you can use as a base to one of your signature creations.; MENU INSPIRATION: List this savory soup on your appetizer menu or feature as a lunch special with a seasonal salad. Add a small cup as a side with a burger or a chicken sandwich instead of fries or chips.; NUTRITION MATTERS: Each serving of our Healthy Request Chicken Noodle soup offers the same great flavor as our traditional recipe, but meets specific nutritional criteria.

### PREPARATION

Dry storage, mix 1 can of soup with 1 can of water, heat stirring occasionally.

### HANDLING

Promptly refrigerate unused portion in a separate container.

### STORAGE

Shelf Life: 730

Storage Temperature: 70F

### PACKAGING DETAILS

<b>Pack &amp; Size:</b> 12/50 OZ.	<b>Case Weight:</b> 42.99 LB	<b>UPC:</b> 51000041425
<b>Cube:</b> 0.918 FT	<b>Case Size:</b> 17IN x 12.875IN x 7.25IN (L x W x H)	<b>SCC-14:</b> 10051000041422

**▲ ALLERGENS**

---

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

**SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS**

100 calories or less per serving; 15 grams total carbohydrates or less per serving; 250 calories or less per serving; 9 grams total carbohydrates or less per serving; Good source of Vitamin A; Heart Healthy/Healthy Request; Low Fat; Sodium 141 - 480 mgs; Zero Trans Fats